

MARKET RELEASE

9 November 2016

Entek Energy Limited

TRADING HALT

The securities of Entek Energy Limited (the "Company") will be placed in Trading Halt Session State at the request of the Company, pending the release of an announcement by the Company. Unless ASX decides otherwise, the securities will remain in Trading Halt Session State until the earlier of the commencement of normal trading on Friday, 11 November 2016 or when the announcement is released to the market.

Security Code: ETE

Ben Secrett
Senior Adviser, ASX Listings Compliance (Perth)



ASX/Media Release 9 November 2016

Company Announcements ASX Limited

REQUEST FOR TRADING HALT

The Directors of Entek Energy Limited, (ASX Code: ETE) ("Entek" or the "Company") request a Trading Halt in the Company's securities pursuant to Listing Rule 17.1:

- The Trading Halt is requested pending an announcement with respect to fund raising and capital reconstruction initiatives proposed by the Company;
- The Trading Halt is requested for the period ending 7.00am on Friday 11 November 2016;
- It is expected that the Trading Halt will end on the earlier of the release of an announcement to the market, or the commencement of trading on Friday, 11 November 2016:
- Entek is not aware of any reason why the Trading Halt should not be granted; and
- Entek has no other information necessary to inform the market about the Trading Halt.

Kind regards,

Nerida Schmidt Company Secretary

(chuid

ENTEK AT A GLANCE

Entek is US focussed with a substantial acreage position in the Niobrara Oil Resource Play, including an area of enhanced potential due to embedded Igneous Intrusive Sills.

Graham Riley
Chairman
Kim Parsons
Executive Director/CEO
Alexander Forcke
Non-Executive Director

338 Hay Street Subiaco, WA 6008 Australia

T +61 8 9213 4388
E info@entekenergy.com.au
www.entekenergy.com.au

ASX Code: ETE